
Normal Adjusted Scale
Years at 7/6/2025

Step Hourly

$51.12
$52.28
$53.27
$54.50
$56.04
$57.29
$58.56
$59.81
$61.36
$61.94
$63.18
$64.73
$66.32
$67.84
$69.37

1.0-Step = 2 salary points
1.5-Steps = 3 salary points
2.0-Steps = 4 salary points

STEP PLUS SYSTEM - TABLE 34N
ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR V

NON-EXEMPT

FISCAL YEAR
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Step Plus advancement:


